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SOCIETY
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CTS Titles for Little Way Week

For young children:

CTS Code
CH23
biography

Title Price*
Saint Thérése of Lisieux £2.65

For secondary schools:

CTS Code
D331
B725
D707
B204
D693
Do744

Title Price*
Message of St Thérese £1.75
Spiritual Children of Thérese £1.75
Little Way of St Thérese £1.75
Thérese of Lisieux £1.75
Théreése — Teacher of Prayer £1.75
Way of Life for Young Catholics

Tel 020 7640 0042 website www.cts-online.org.uk Fax 020 7640 0046

Info
An 1illustrated

Info
Her spirituality explained
People she affected
Explains the Little Way
A basic biography
Pray like Thérése

£2.25 A calling to Christian Life

*Prices include standard discount for schools. Discounts for bulk orders are available.
Please contact us:

Catholic Truth Society
40-46 Harleyford Road

London
SE11 5AY

Tel: 020 7640 0042
Fax: 020 7640 0046

Or you find out more on our website:

www.cts-online.org.uk

M (e

witness through service
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