

## **CATHOLIC TRUTH SOCIETY**

Publishers to the Holy See

40 – 46 Harleyford Road, Vauxhall, London SE11 5AY Tel 020 7640 0042 website www.cts-online.org.uk Fax 020 7640 0046

## **CTS Titles for Little Way Week**

For young children:

CTS Code	Title	Price*	Info
CH23	Saint Thérèse of Lisieux	£2.65	An illustrated
biography			

## For secondary schools:

CTS Code	Title	Price*	Info
D331	Message of St Thérèse	£1.75	Her spirituality explained
B725	Spiritual Children of Thérèse	£1.75	People she affected
D707	Little Way of St Thérèse	£1.75	Explains the Little Way
B204	Thérèse of Lisieux	£1.75	A basic biography
D693	Thérèse – Teacher of Prayer	£1.75	Pray like Thérèse
Do744	Way of Life for Young Cathol	ics £2.25	A calling to Christian Life

<sup>\*</sup>Prices include standard discount for schools. Discounts for bulk orders are available. Please contact us:

Catholic Truth Society 40-46 Harleyford Road London SE11 5AY

Tel: 020 7640 0042 Fax: 020 7640 0046

Or you find out more on our website:

www.cts-online.org.uk

